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Kreisklasse A
Luftgewehr
2019/ 2020

2. Wettkampf

Wettkampffrei

SG Grotzingen 1

Geiger, Cornelia
Kumm, Thomas I

Kéhler, Sven

SSV Daxlanden 1

Grosser, Reinhard
Waltenberger, Lea
Kheim, Valentin

AK Kertsch, Paul 351

Tabelle

SSV Daxlanden 1
ESG Frankonia 1
SG Groétzingen 1
SG Durlach 1

SV Ettlingen 2
Wettkampffrei

KW 44 /03.11.19

367

348

325

1.040

351

338

366

1.055

SV Ettlingen 2

ESG Frankonia 1

Zimmermann, Rainer
Jagle, Frank

Graber, Karl

AK Horrle, Walter

SG Durlach 1

Kraft, Volker
Munch, Miquel
Néagele, Florian

Ergebnis

1.055
1.043
1.040
888

0

0

329

355

353

335

1.043

302

255

331

888
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